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Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 501 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 110 R Sai swaroop 101 SAI DEEPAK Adimalla 108 CHILUVURI Niteesh sai va 104 P Jaya surya
2 502 ASSAM ASM 114 GOHAIN Agniv bhaskar 124 BARUAH Md. zubayr arsh 118 RABHA Bibek 116 GOGOI Arka kumar
3 503 BIHAR BHR 133 MATHURI Yogesh 130 SHIVAM Master 129 KUMAR Arindam 128 KUMAR Ankit
4 504 CHHATTISGARH CG 136 GANGULY Parag 137 SAHU Rajiv 138 NAGWANI Rishabh 134 CHOUHAN Gajendra singh
5 505 CHANDIGARH CHD 146 GARG Parth 142 SINGH Karandeep 144 RAJPUT Naman 147 SHARMA Sahil
6 506 DELHI DLI 153 VIRMANI Parth 157 GOEL Shreyaans 160 MALIK Yashansh 154 JAIN Payas
7 507 GOA GOA 164 DO ROSARIO Wesley 163 SONAWANE Rutuj 161 JOSHI Mandar 162 BAIG Omar
8 508 GUJARAT GUJ 172 SHAH Manush 168 ISHAAN Hingorani 171 BHATT Kaushal 166 BHATT Chitrax
9 509 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 186 DEV Prabhav 185 BHATNAGAR Naman 187 CHAUDHRY Rajat 181 RANA Gagandeep

10 510 HARYANA HRN 199 GOURANG Shakreja 194 JAIN Jai 193 KHANNA Himank 189 BACHASS Abhishat
11 511 JAMMU & KASHMIR J& K 206 GUPTA Ritvik 205 SHARMA Ketan 207 #N/A 203 MAHAJAN Ashank
12 512 JHARKHAND JKD 211 PRADHAN Mrinmaya 210 SHRESTH Kumar 209 RAJ Karan 212 SUBHANSHU Satyam
13 513 KARNATAKA KNT 222 JAMADAGNI Rohan s 219 RAJ Neeraj 218 SUNDAR Krishna 216 K J Aakash
14 514 KERALA KRL 226 T. SAJI Ajins 229 BHATTACHARYA Soham 230 BOSE Soumyajeet 225 VARGHESE JOSEPH Aditya
15 515 MEGHALAYA MEG 236 DEY Suranjit 233 KUMAR Sandeep 231 JOSHI Aryan 235 GARERI Sumit
16 516 MAHARASHTRA A MHR A 240 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan 242 PEDNEKAR Shaurya 237 RAJESH PATIL Deepit 238 SHROFF Dev
17 517 MAHARASHTRA B MHR B 247 MALHOTRA Hrishikesh 249 YADAV Jitendra 246 LOHAPATRE Gaurav 250 MEHTA Maanav
18 518 MIZORAM MIZ 254 ZAMLIANA John 255 MASTER Lalroluahpuia z No more player z No more player
19 519 MANIPUR MNP 261 SINGH KARAM Rohit 259 LONGJAM Manju singh 262 #N/A z No more player
20 520 MADHYA PRADESH MP 271 CHOUKSE Tanmay 265 BAIRAGI Jai 267 JOSHI Roshan 264 CHAWLA Harman singh
21 521 NORTH BENGAL NB 277 BHATTACHARJEE Jayabra 278 DAS Mainak 283 SARKAR Soumyadeep 280 CHAKRABORTY Samrat
22 522 ODISHA ODS 288 M Eshwar rao 293 BHUYAN Saheel suman 294 PATI Soumyaranjan 286 TRIPATHY Abinash
23 523 PONDICHERRY PON 298 #N/A 302 #N/A 300 #N/A 301 #N/A
24 524 P S P B - A PSPB A 307 THAKKAR Manav vikash 311 JAIN Anukram 312 SOMAIYA Chinmaya 314 PANDEY Sameer
25 525 PUNJAB PUN 324 KUMAR Nikhil 321 ARORA Lakshy 328 SARTHAK Thakur 317 GOSWAMI Dhruv
26 526 RAJASTHAN RAJ 336 SRIVASTAVA Harsh 331 MEHTA Aarambh 332 SINGH Abhijeet 339 MENDIRATTA Modit
27 527 TELANGANA TELG 351 FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit s 343 MOHAMMED Ali 346 RAHMAN Mohammed am 352 BALUSURI Varun shanker
28 528 TAMIL NADU TN 361 GOWTHAMAN SAGAR Piy 356 KIRAN Arjun raju 367 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa 364 PRASANNAJI Sinivasen abinash
29 529 TRIPURA TRP 371 SIL Indrajit 368 DAS Avirup 370 MAZUMDAR Gairick z No more player
30 530 UTTARAKHAND UKD 384 GUSAIN Nitin singh 383 SINGH Lakhvinder 381 BHARDWAJ Gautam 382 KWEERA Harshul
31 531 UTTAR PRADESH UP 392 PALIWAL Hardik 393 SETH Sarthak 386 SRIVASTAVA Adarsh 389 SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
32 532 WEST BENGAL WB 419 MAZUMDER Rounak 396 PAL Akash 422 DAS Shubhadeep 417 GHOSH Rohan

TEAMS LISTS
JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS 



© GN - TTFI  2018
A S Kler
Referee

TEAMS LISTS

Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 601 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 430 RAMJALI Kajol 432 B Nagasravani 431 SURYADEVARA Mahitha c 433 N Nazeerabi
2 602 ASSAM ASM 449 GOGOI Trisha 437 SARMAH Adrija 440 GOSWAMI Gargee 448 BARUAH Shirley
3 603 BIHAR BHR 451 GOSWAMI Pragati 453 VERMA Tripti 450 MUKHERJEE Falguni z No more player
4 604 CHHATTISGARH CG 456 ROY Khushi 457 RAO R. diwanshi 454 SAGARIKA Dasgupta 458 RAIDAS Surbhi
5 605 CHANDIGARH CHD 461 CHAWLA Deevanshi 466 BHARDWAJ Vibhuti 462 . Paavan 464 KAUR Tarneet
6 606 DELHI DLI 479 BHARGAVA Vanshika 473 NARANG Lakshita 470 GUPTA Ishita 468 DHALL Amiesha
7 607 GOA GOA 483 PATIL Taniya rakesh 482 SHETYE Sanisha 480 CHODANKAR Aditi deepa z No more player
8 608 GUJARAT GUJ 486 KADRI Filzah fatema 488 BHAIRAPURE Kausha 485 BHATT Fagun 490 SANSKRUTI Malpani
9 609 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 501 SHARMA Vanshita 498 MAHAJAN Dhriti 499 RANA Kumkum 497 THAKUR Ananya

10 610 HARYANA HRN 502 ROHILLA Anjali 505 SAINI Suhana 506 PAUL Trisha 503 JAIN Jiya
11 611 JAMMU & KASHMIR J& K 507 KOUR Iknoor 509 MAHAJAN Shreya 508 GUPTA Ragini 510 #N/A
12 612 JHARKHAND JKD 513 KUMARI Chandni 511 DEY Archita 512 KUMARI Ayushi 514 NARANG Disha
13 613 KARNATAKA KNT 522 VISWANATH Kushi 519 MANJUNATH Anargya 525 GHORPADE Yashaswini 518 JOSHI Aditi
14 614 KERALA KRL 530 JOSHY Juliya 526 G Abhaya 531 JAYANTH Kavya 527 K Anekha
15 615 MEGHALAYA MEG 535 CHOUDHURY Anwesha 537 MARAK Chuanna m 539 TANG Diva 540 SYNREM Ilapynkmen
16 616 MAHARASHTRA A MHR A 546 GHOSH Swastika 545 HALEANGADI Srushti 542 HULAWLE Disha 544 DESHPANDE Shreya
17 617 MAHARASHTRA B MHR B 548 SINHA Aditi 549 JOSHI Eesha 551 PATIL Manushree 550 CHIPLUNKAR Manasi
18 618 MANIPUR MNP 558 ROSHINI DEVI Akoijam z No more player z No more player z No more player
19 619 MADHYA PRADESH MP 566 JAIN Khushi 565 VAISHNAVA Aru 564 KUTUMBALE Anusha 568 JAIN Shravi
20 620 NORTH BENGAL NB 575 SARKAR Nikita 580 DE Sataporni 571 BISWAS Diksa 578 KUNDU Rittika
21 621 ODISHA ODS 583 BASAK Anannya 590 DALAI Swetapadma 587 BHAGAT Sikriti 585 BISWAL Nandinii
22 622 PONDICHERRY PON 593 #N/A 595 #N/A 597 #N/A 592 #N/A
23 623 PUNJAB PUN 607 SHARMA Yashi 600 ARORA Aarushi 605 SINGLA Parvita 606 KAUR Prabhsimran
24 624 RAJASTHAN RAJ 612 SHARMA Radhika 609 SINGH Chhavi 611 NAGORI Nandini 613 CHOUDHARY Shreya
25 625 TELANGANA TELG 627 JAISWAL Varuni 622 GARLAPATI Pranitha 626 SUBRAMANYAM V.sasya 618 SUBRAMANYAM v.laasya
26 626 TAMIL NADU TN 629 SIVASHANKAR yashini 633 SELENADEEPTHI Selvaku 630 NEELAKANDAN Deepika 631 VENKATESAN Kowshika
27 627 TRIPURA TRP 638 CHAKRABORTY Sreyashi 637 MAJUMDER Sree radha 635 SUTRADHAR Bhumika z No more player
28 628 UTTARAKHAND UKD 643 YADAV Vanshika 644 JOSHI Vidushi z No more player z No more player
29 629 UTTAR PRADESH UP 650 NARJINARY Suhana 649 GOEL Radhapriya 646 GUPTA Ambika 647 GUPTA Kavya
30 630 WEST BENGAL WB 668 SEN Prapti 680 PATWARI Surbhi 667 BAISYA Poymantee 669 GHOSH Premangi
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Sl No No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 701 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 103 ACHANTA Jagdish krishna 110 R Sai swaroop 109 DESINEEDI Rahul 111 ABDUL MUZZAMMIL AHAMED S
2 702 ASSAM ASM 126 BARUAH Shankab 118 RABHA Bibek 113 DEY Aditya 115 HAZARIKA Aleeko
3 703 BIHAR BHR 133 MATHURI Yogesh 132 PANKAJ Pankaj kumar 130 SHIVAM Master 131 HASAN Nawed
4 704 CHHATTISGARH CG 139 SONI Shlok 135 RAVIRAJ M 136 GANGULY Parag 134 CHOUHAN Gajendra singh
5 705 CHANDIGARH CHD 147 SHARMA Sahil 140 DAWAR Divaksh 145 SIDANA Pankaj 148 RAJ Shaurya
6 706 DELHI DLI 153 VIRMANI Parth 160 MALIK Yashansh 154 JAIN Payas 157 GOEL Shreyaans
7 707 GOA GOA 164 DO ROSARIO Wesley 163 SONAWANE Rutuj 161 JOSHI Mandar 162 BAIG Omar
8 708 GUJARAT GUJ 172 SHAH Manush 168 ISHAAN Hingorani 166 BHATT Chitrax 171 BHATT Kaushal
9 709 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 184 KANWAR Madhav singh 188 SHUKLA Vibhu 180 GOSWAMI Anshul 183 SAMBYAL Kartavya priy

10 710 HARYANA HRN 191 TAYAL Ayush 199 GOURANG Shakreja 190 - Ashwani 197 SOLANKI Sahil
11 711 JAMMU & KASHMIR J& K 202 SHARMA Asad 208 SINGH Sanpreet 201 GUPTA Anuj z No more player
12 712 JHARKHAND JKD 213 ROY Shivaji 211 PRADHAN Mrinmaya 215 SHARMA Vaibhav 214 NAMATA Subhash
13 713 KARNATAKA KNT 221 BARIGIDAD Rakshit 222 JAMADAGNI Rohan s 219 RAJ Neeraj 220 NANDHA Nikhil
14 714 KERALA KRL 229 BHATTACHARYA Soham 228 ANAS MOHAMMED Irsha 226 T. SAJI Ajins 230 BOSE Soumyajeet
15 715 MEGHALAYA MEG 232 DEY Prithvi 236 DEY Suranjit 233 KUMAR Sandeep 234 ZINGKHAI Somiyar
16 716 MAHARASHTRA A MHR A 241 AMBEKAR Sanish 239 RAVINDRA Kotiyan 243 AMBRE Shubham 240 ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
17 717 MAHARASHTRA B MHR B 252 BOKIL Sanat 251 HARDIKAR Mandar 245 SHAH Bhavitavya 248 RAHATWAL Jignesh
18 718 MIZORAM MIZ 257 LALHUNHLUA Mr. 255 MASTER Lalroluahpuia 256 LALRUATSANGA Mr z No more player
19 719 MANIPUR MNP 261 SINGH KARAM Rohit 259 LONGJAM Manju singh z No more player z No more player
20 720 MADHYA PRADESH MP 269 WADWEKAR Saiel 271 CHOUKSE Tanmay 265 BAIRAGI Jai 267 JOSHI Roshan
21 721 NORTH BENGAL NB 274 NATH Akaash 278 DAS Mainak 279 KUNDU Raja 282 SUR ROY Siddhant
22 722 ODISHA ODS 288 M Eshwar rao 291 PRUSTY Krishan 290 DEB Jubhajit 295 BEHERA Sudeep krushna
23 723 PONDICHERRY PON 303 #N/A 296 #N/A 299 #N/A 301 #N/A
24 724 P S P B PSPB 307 THAKKAR Manav vikash 308 PANDE Siddhesh 306 UTKARSH Gupta 305 JEET Chandra
25 725 PUNJAB PUN 319 SINGH Harnoor 324 KUMAR Nikhil 325 CHOPRA Sambhav 328 SARTHAK Thakur
26 726 RAJASTHAN RAJ 336 SRIVASTAVA Harsh 334 KHAN Asif 338 JAIN Mayank 341 MATHUR Parikshit
27 727 TELANGANA TELG 343 MOHAMMED Ali 349 PALA PARTHI Saroj siril 347 K Pavan kumar 351 FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit surava
28 728 TAMIL NADU TN 366 ABINAY Vijay babu 365 NIKHIL Suresh 362 SANTHOSH KUMAR Ram 357 ANANTH Devarajan
29 729 TRIPURA TRP 372 CHOUDHURI Jishan 378 SAHA Suprakash 373 BOSE Piyankush 376 PAL Soumik
30 730 UTTARAKHAND UKD 380 GUPTA Akash 384 GUSAIN Nitin singh 383 SINGH Lakhvinder 379 AHMED Aakib
31 731 UTTAR PRADESH UP 391 DHRUVANSH Gautam 385 BELWAL Abhinav 388 AKASH Chowdhury 393 SETH Sarthak
32 732 WEST BENGAL WB 418 BHANJA Ronit 405 ANIRBAN Ghosh 394 MITRA Abhimanyu 409 PUSHILAL Kiranjoy
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Seed No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 801 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 436 NOORBASHA Shailu 430 RAMJALI Kajol 432 B Nagasravani 431 SURYADEVARA Mahitha chowd
2 802 ASSAM ASM 449 GOGOI Trisha 444 UPADHAYA Kritika 440 GOSWAMI Gargee 437 SARMAH Adrija
3 803 BIHAR BHR 452 GUPTA Riyanshi 451 GOSWAMI Pragati 453 VERMA Tripti 450 MUKHERJEE Falguni
4 804 CHHATTISGARH CG 457 RAO R. diwanshi 456 ROY Khushi 454 SAGARIKA Dasgupta 455 RADHESHYAM Kajal
5 805 CHANDIGARH CHD 463 VERMA Pareen 466 BHARDWAJ Vibhuti 459 GARG Arshita 462 . Paavan
6 806 DELHI DLI 470 GUPTA Ishita 475 GUPTA Srishti 472 MALIK Kritika 474 AANCHAL Malhotra
7 807 GOA GOA 483 PATIL Taniya rakesh 482 SHETYE Sanisha 480 CHODANKAR Aditi deepa 481 RODRIGUES Kefira
8 808 GUJARAT GUJ 486 KADRI Filzah fatema 490 SANSKRUTI Malpani 491 JAYSWAL Namna 488 BHAIRAPURE Kausha
9 809 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 499 RANA Kumkum 500 CHAUDHRY Sakshi 501 SHARMA Vanshita 496 VERMA Akshita

10 810 HARYANA HRN 504 SHANKAR Riti 505 SAINI Suhana 506 PAUL Trisha 502 ROHILLA Anjali
11 811 JAMMU & KASHMIR J& K 507 KOUR Iknoor 509 MAHAJAN Shreya 508 GUPTA Ragini 510 #N/A
12 812 JHARKHAND JKD 513 KUMARI Chandni 516 KUMARI Simran 515 SHAIKH Saadia 517 JAISWAL Vartika
13 813 KARNATAKA KNT 519 MANJUNATH Anargya 525 GHORPADE Yashaswini 524 SPOORTHI Venkatesha m 523 ANANTH KUMAR Samyuktha
14 814 KERALA KRL 529 SERAHA Jacob 534 MARIA Rony 533 ASWANI Renuka 532 NANDINI Menon
15 815 MEGHALAYA MEG 538 TANUSHREE Das gupta 536 DIENGDOH Camelia 535 CHOUDHURY Anwesha 537 MARAK Chuanna m
16 816 MAHARASHTRA A MHR A 546 GHOSH Swastika 545 HALEANGADI Srushti 544 DESHPANDE Shreya 541 TREHAN Ashlesha
17 817 MAHARASHTRA B MHR B 555 AMRUTE Shruti 550 CHIPLUNKAR Manasi 549 JOSHI Eesha 548 SINHA Aditi
18 818 MANIPUR MNP 561 MONIKA Thokchom moni  558 ROSHINI DEVI Akoijam 559 YAIPHABI CHANU Huirong z No more player
19 819 MADHYA PRADESH MP 566 JAIN Khushi 567 SEAL Manisha 565 VAISHNAVA Aru 563 JAISWAL Ambika
20 820 NORTH BENGAL NB 575 SARKAR Nikita 577 PAUL Puja 571 BISWAS Diksa 580 DE Sataporni
21 821 ODISHA ODS 583 BASAK Anannya 591 JAMMULA Yoshita 589 PATTANAYAK Sushree 586 PANI Payal rani
22 822 PONDICHERRY PON 593 #N/A 595 #N/A 597 #N/A 592 #N/A
23 823 PUNJAB PUN 607 SHARMA Yashi 604 PATIAL Neha 600 ARORA Aarushi 601 THAKUR Ananya
24 824 RAJASTHAN RAJ 612 SHARMA Radhika 609 SINGH Chhavi 608 RATHORE Bhuwaneshwar 611 NAGORI Nandini
25 825 R B I RBI 615 AYHIKA Mukherjee 616 DAS Priyadarsini 617 AKULA Sreeja 614 HARSHA VARDHINI Calange rav
26 826 TELANGANA TELG 627 JAISWAL Varuni 622 GARLAPATI Pranitha 618 SUBRAMANYAM v.laasya 620 . Naina
27 827 TAMIL NADU TN 633 SELENADEEPTHI Selvaku 630 NEELAKANDAN Deepika 632 ABINAYA Ramesh 629 SIVASHANKAR yashini
28 828 TRIPURA TRP 638 CHAKRABORTY Sreyashi 639 DEY Srijanee 636 GHATAK Manomita z No more player
29 829 UTTARAKHAND UKD 643 YADAV Vanshika 644 JOSHI Vidushi 641 RAWAT Mamta 640 NAYAL Hema
30 830 UTTAR PRADESH UP 650 NARJINARY Suhana 649 GOEL Radhapriya 651 GUPTA Tanu 647 GUPTA Kavya
31 831 WEST BENGAL WB 668 SEN Prapti 656 NATH Kaushani 660 DUTTA Moumita 680 PATWARI Surbhi
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